(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Prakash Kumar Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate Singh NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-219 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 05 Jul 1995 Application 28-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 13-01-2026
Verification Overall Report
Purpose EMPLOYMENT Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
POST GRADUATION Registrar 16-12-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 BGV Team 02-01-2026 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 28-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 28-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 12-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 16-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 01-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 28-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Manipal Academy of Higher Education

Manipal Academy of Higher Education

Name Of The Candidate:

Prakash Kumar Singh

Prakash Kumar Singh

Enroll No: 220222567177 220222567177

Degree: Post Graduate Diploma in Banking Post Graduate Diploma in Banking
Services Services

Major: Diploma in Banking Services Diploma in Banking Services

Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

Certification Issued Date: 2024-02 2024-02

Sl No: MAHE0337826 MAHE0337826

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Manipal Academy of

Higher Education found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 16-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Axis Bank Ltd

Axis Bank Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Prakash Kumar Singh

Prakash Kumar Singh

Emp Code: 422112 422112

From: 17-08-2023 17-08-2023

To: 23-08-2025 23-08-2025
Designation: Assistant Manager Assistant Manager

Last Drawn Salary:

Not provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by BGV Team of Axis Bank Ltd, found the
employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: BGV Team
Report Verified Date: 02-01-2026
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

o cuesee (@on) B ¥ 0 7 2@1064830AY@GOLDOUESTGLOBALINKI: (1) - Protected... = Saved to this PC £ Search

Filee Home Insert Draw Page layout Formulas Data Review \View Automate Help

(i) PROTECTED VIEW Enable Editing
Al wo _ﬁw employee_id
ay B c D E F G H | J K
1 |emp[nyee__empl.uyee_nam hire_date last_working_d: grade dac_flag dac_comm employee_ rl_ec_issue role posted_branch
2 422112  Prakash Kumar Singh 2023-08-17 00; 2025-08-23 00: Assistant Manager NO Inactive Yes/Yes Branch:Teller E2597:Markeldanga
3
4
5
B
7
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Annexure 2 (b)

3 HR/Verifier Inputs
Conclare’s Ferticulone {Please substantiate here]
Company Name Axis Bank Ltd
Candidate Name Prakash Kumar Singh
Date of loining of the company (As per Candidate) August 172023
Date of Reliving of the company (As per Candidate) August 23, 2025
Designation [As per Candidate) Azsistant Manager
Employee Code/ID/No 422112
Salary/CTC: Please provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please provide
Supervisor's Name Please provide
Reason for Leaving Please provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Piease fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

{Piease fill in the relevant information)

Any issues reported during the candidate’s tenure (Please specify)

|Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Kindhy nate that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decisicn and therefore we awsit your response for the same at the earliest.

We look forward to your kind co-operation and thank you in anticipation.

Thanks & Best Regards

Jayakumar Velu
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-219 GQ-AMRSNVJ-219

Candidate Name: Prakash Kumar Singh Prakash Kumar Singh

Date Of Birth: 05-07-1995 05-07-1995

Father Name: Tuntun Singh Tuntun Singh

Addressl: C/O Tuntun Singh, Kutubpur Ekara PO | C/O Tuntun Singh, Kutubpur Ekara PO
Thathan Buzurg, Near Ramsnehi Thathan Buzurg, Near Ramsnehi
Singh Pani Plant, Hajipur, Singh Pani Plant, Hajipur,
Bihar-844125. Bihar-844125.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSINV]-219

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Prakash Kunar Singh

FATHER NAME

Tuntun Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

05-July-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C/0 Tuntun Singh, Kutubpur Ekara PO Thathan Buzurg, Near Ramsnehi Singh Pani
Plant, Hajipur, Bihar-B44125.

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN;

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there i= no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber rused before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limers of the Address of the

Candidare prowvided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in narure,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted 1n retmeval of the informaton as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ereor, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly
Ad oot

(PALAY AGARWALJ

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Prakash Kumar Singh

Prakash Kumar Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Prakaszh Kumar Singh

Case Rating Mol Ratad

World-Check Total Matches 1

Case D GO-AMBSNY1-219

Current Group Waorld-Check

Gender hala Date of Birth

Last Screened 28 Mov 2025 09:42 Case Created

Entity Type ndividioal Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 1
Resolved Matches 1 Positive: O Possible: O
Unrazolved Matches 0

S ET T ST

Diarim Printed 4

Printed By

Croug Wi

Falsa: 1

Confidential

05 Jul 1995
28 Mov 2025 0942
o]

s

YO LSEG i¥icence

Unspecified:
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Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution Matching Datefshol  Cllipens Lasg Last Resolution  Rescdution Match
Status Entity bt Trps Kby g Birth hip Localion  pesolved  Reviewed ¢ Hesson Comment Strength
Prakash b 3205472 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1958 NI ND 2B Aut-Ress  Dabe of Bt Exnet

Y¥ LSEG hfuucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

28 Nov 2025 09:42 database check Casa Screaned for Wor Desktap

Id-Check {Initial/Re- Batch
Screan Only)
28 Nov 2025 09:42  databaze chack ‘Mew Casze added Dasktap
Batch

NOTES

Al imesiamos i s expoct arn in UTC and may e o vanance wih ine (ooole fime shown on e applicaton
Ligal Motice

Thie corrrents of #vs recar ane privade and confidential and shaouid nat be-declosed 1o S paries aniess (i) e terms ol your agresment sith LSEG ailow you 1o
da wa; (i) the recond subject rogqueshs. ary data thad you may hald an them, and such data inchedes thair Warld-Check . recoed; or (1] you are under some othar legal
ablgaton 1o do 5o, Yau mast consder and abida by your awn abligatons @ rolation 1o the datas prvacy righls of incividuals and meass nality them of your intentan

k3 saarch againsl Word:Chedk and provice them wih imamation conlained @ the Yiorkd<Sheck privacy stement. vau shall nol rely wpan e content of this report
without making inde pendent checks fa venfy ihe mdomation contained thenstn infomation correfabed & nocessarty bried and showd bo read by you in the comtext of
tha fuller delnis avmlabio in the oxtemal sowrcas ja which v are provided, The accuracy of the informagon found in e undertying =ources must ba varilied with
tha recond subject bafors any aclion is trkan and you shaulkd mioem us f any rds o the sauroes are brokon @ this recond cantains negaisve allegatons, it shoud
be assumed that such allegatiors ere denied Gy the subjecl. You should not draw any negaiee iInferences aboul indivduats or onbities menely bocause they are
identifind in the datahase; noe bocorss thoy are shown as "Roporied berg inked 7 others idenified nthe dasabase, The mune ol inking syanes considerably
Many parsans ans incluged solely because thay hold or have heid prominen| political positions or are connecind bo stuch ndniduals.

Hama Praiash Kumar Sngn
Draie Friniod 20112025 09:456

Printed By dalabass chack RISK
Crnup Worie-Chieck m LS E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-219 GQ-AMRSNVJ-219

Candidate Name: Prakash Kumar Singh Prakash Kumar Singh

Date Of Birth: 05-07-1995 05-07-1995

Father Name: Tuntun Singh Tuntun Singh

Addressl: C/O Tuntun Singh, Kutubpur Ekara PO | C/O Tuntun Singh, Kutubpur Ekara PO
Thathan Buzurg, Near Ramsnehi Thathan Buzurg, Near Ramsnehi
Singh Pani Plant, Hajipur, Singh Pani Plant, Hajipur,
Bihar-844125. Bihar-844125.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report
has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date: 28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSNV]-219

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Prakash Kumar Singh

FATHER NAME Tuntun Singh

DATE OF BIRTH 05-July-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT C/ 0 Tuntun Singh, Kuwbpur Ekara PO Thathan Buzoarg, MNear Ramanehi Singh Pani
Plant, Hajipur, Bilar-844125.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
Kurhanl Police Staton

ADDRESS
VERIFICATIOM STATUS Verifled Clear
VERIFIED DATE 2E-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Vetified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIOMNS COURT VERIFICATION Vetified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verifled Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
COMNCLUSTON:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online hngation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case nsotured againse the Reference
Mumber raized before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdicrional iomes of the Address of the
Candidare provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingarion darabase there 15 no Civil or Criminal case insttured againse the Reference
Mumber raized before us, The informaton is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdicrional lmies of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon s subjective in natore.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in rerrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informartion is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersipned 15 not bable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This informanon may not be created as a Certificate.

Yours Traly

Adedp

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Prakash Kumar Singh

Prakash Kumar Singh

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-219 GQ-AMRSNVJ-219
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGVYV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Prakash Kumar Singh Prakash Kumar Singh
DOB 05-07-1995 05-07-1995
Post Graduation
Name of the Board / School Manipal Academy of Higher Education Manipal Academy of Higher Education
Course PGDBS PGDBS

Specialization [ Major

Banking Services

Banking Services

Year of Passing

2024

2024

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 5.8 years identified between UG(06-2017) & PGDBS(02-2023).After UAN initiation, found no emp details
during this gap period.During this gap period, Candidate was preparing for Govt exams through self study and provided the relevant
proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

Graduation

Name of the Board / 5chool

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Accounting and Finance Accounting and Finance
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

12th std

Name of the Board / School West B.engal Council of Higher Secondary West B_engal Council of Higher Secondary
Education Education

Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

MName of the Board / School

West Bengal Council of Secondary Education

West Bengal Council of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major il Mil

Year of Passing 2011 2011

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer Axis Bank Ltd Axis Bank Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Prakash Kumar Singh Prakash Kumar Singh
Date of joining - From 17-08-2023 17-08-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 23-08-2025 23-08-2025

Designation / Role

Assistant Manager

Assistant Manager

Gap Remarks: NA
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Calcutta University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate: Prakash Kumar Singh Prakash Kumar Singh

Enroll No: 1046-64-0098 1046-64-0098

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2017 2017

Certification Issued Date: 2017-06 2017-06

Sl No: 0048706 0048706

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of
University of Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 16-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

g
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Prakash Kumar Singh

Prakash Kumar Singh

Pan Number:

HFOPS9629H

HFOPS9629H

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

786

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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AECRT DATE & Pl 28100 1008 {1S20:15) | COH R s PREIATRIS)

CONSUMER CIR

Annexure 8 (a)

; TrqnsLlniun@CIBIL

wliGiRID  BSOOLISODY _SHyDpOsod FEFLRLHCT Mokl LR 7]
COHEUMER IMFORMATION
b Sl kM E Brakazh Hurar Singh 2] HPFDEEa I H
{11517} b s DElvInd LD Dl néD
TELEFHOHE Bl WOPLE 15
LAl 10 FGSFOET B
GinDEE Halw AiATHARR HUREER
juimbg
AwDIEEsn DELHIL, CELHL DELHE - 110008
CIBIL TRAHSUNION SCORE(S])
SCORIMG FACTIRS
CREDITVISION®
Score Y
R e 78 6 L0
B30 ragh ek no 300 fae rald T R

CONEUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

AT ODUHHTS DALAKCES AL DOUAT DETHED ODATE
Tatsl : 2 High CriSaine. A Pé B0 000 Feownt IZMOL0ES
Zerc balance : 1 CurFaisd EAROLY Dldust 15n05/2028
DhuT e : a O diss il
EHMOUIRY SUMMARY
10TAL DHAARIED DA FECERT Bl 10 DAYH PRAT 11 FeOHTHE PALT s mOWTHE
L] /301008 a 2 5
CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM{E)
g P v eiskon Mgor oh el seadlkie,
CONSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMATION
ik S Eh  PRAKASH AR STRGH GOE - 0S/0TAME GmiiEh  Hale CEEOITYIEDOMS SCOHD © TBA
IDENTIFICATION(S)
IEHTIFICATION TYRE IDEHTIFICATIDH HiELR I5G1H DATE ERPIRAT LG CATE
(L E= 11 KA OPSREITH .
CEYD pla el liliEE Firon - Koa]

] = IDEMTEFECATIDN HEROTTED FROH ERNCRIDSY
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEFHONE(S)
TR TUL LR b peis LR TELEFHDHE [KTERAIOH
Hahils Prans erEOOTIAL

1=} - FELEPHOKE HEPOHTED FEDH ERCHIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

SEHG A S E A L SO

CONSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

alvALLL DRTEGEAr B Dl Do Il D TE REFCHT I

EKARA SASAL HOAD KUTUBPUR EFA RS HbTIFLE. VATSHALL

MEAR HARL AN BRI BEAR - 324115 Diffica Lisnasenza
HUTLESIR EHARS Wabsral ] KUTUB PR BlARA WaliHaLl - i
WUTLESUR E AR WATSHALL BIHAR - 844125 phigadc b gl
ERAlA SARAL ROAD EUTUBPLIE Bl fa Hs 0 U vl TEHAL] } : o]
HMEAR HARU AR BSMHOIR. BIFAR - Ba4115 - ) ot "
181 HAUTLBEUR AR A0 TUM TUH SINGH, B0 THATHAM
BUZLENS ST HASIPUR VAISHALL BIHAS - 248128 Pt S oy e
j] - ADDRLSEEE BLEGRTRD FROM EROLITAY
EMPLOYHMENT INFORMATION
& O LT TR DOCURRTIOH DOLE [Tt o TGRS Tl Ol Wl THLF fammiiel Teet0iml
i B e hBICAT R INDDIATOE
PERSOHAL LOWH Salaried Kot fvvadatis Blot Avalabis Hck Aemilabis
(1L B e 1
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CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

Annexure 8 (c)

L ACCOUMT

ACCOUSTIMFORMATION - AR oRCHID - 385000s2035 | DwlE OL0kED | DATEREFPOSTID & COATIFIED | 1973002035 ACTIVE q
KECOUNT AMCAHTS BEATUS
TYRE PERSOMAL LOWH SaRCTIOHED 450 000 BT T HOHTHLY FiA

AT FREGLIIHCY
miubLE HOT DISGLOSED
Akl CUREINT LECE-L 15 REFATHEHT ]

HALAMCE TEHUER
ACCOUHE HoA Ginciomed
HUREER ACTAL T 950 (] L]

PaYHENT
W B IROLVIOUAL COLLATERAL R COLLATERAL

TR
CAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASEIF]CATION STAETBATE @ 01A1052015 | Enti AR - OE/OLA 2028 | LAST PavsEny  O5/LLA200E
YEAS Jm (1] ] APS AT SR AL sde OeST oY [ 1+
- L] oag [= =] ood =5 1] Biaa [2a] oog =k} [ oo .
1. ACCOUNT

MOCOHMT IHMFORFHATIOHN OATL CREHED - Ergs/a0d | Datn cLoms  2W01AI08E | GATEAIRSETIO & CEOATIENED | 1S/0d/ 102k lﬂﬁﬂﬂ‘
ACCOUNHT A URTY ANaTES
1786 PERSOHAL LOWH aeRcTIONED B2 30000 P iR T HOHTHLY P&

Aba T FREGLIEHOY
MEMELE RO DISCLOSED
[LPT CUREERT o HEP&THEHT &0

maLAMEE TEWUEL
ACCOUHE Hot Dinctomed
[T 14 ACTLAL [ 4-=1.01 (1] ¥ 3.088

P MIRT
ARSI R [ROCVIDLAL COLLATERAL | KD COLLATERAL

TV

CAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CL&SEIFICATIOH GEARTDATE | DO 2028 | ERDDAM - OL/OSSICR4 | LAGT PaYREMT DS/OLICRS
AR S 1] (LT A AT JuL Alg ETE 0T HoY G
2028 oo o nki] . L ] = = . " .
Fo=r L | . = [rira] [s2a] oo ==} il o] abo oo

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

EMOUIRIES
. EEER AR LECAIHE BATE IR AT PURPDED ESCIUTRY AOUHT
MOF DESCLOSED I T ) FERSOMAL LOAN EEn,000
HOT HISELOSED 2841202014 PERSOMAL LOAN 450 poo
NOF ESCLoSED 1870952054 PERSOMAL LOAR ¥ 70,000
HOT BISCLOSED 1540802014 CREDIT CARD L Ta ]
MOT DESCLOSED OO 1004 PEASOMAL LOAR 4,204,000
HOT HsCLosED 2EA00 04 CREDIT CARD Llanoo
HOT DESCLOSED OF L a0 CHEDIT CAHD ¥ &0, 000
1ar03i0as EDUGCATEON LOAH Bl

HOT DESCLOSED
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Annexure 8 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOBEARY

REFOHT EEC 110w

HIA TR B § SO0

BELCAIRTION

Bapart name
Gonaumar Dazail

Idantifezenizn|ul

Telephznals]:

Addreaaian)-

10 Typan

Talephzne Typm

Cocupation Codex

Azozunt Infarmerticm

ey Powt Dus azet Classification

Gemaumar Aocournt Detals Informaticn unser deguts L has raived g =1 regarding insua n corres e of the
data rof by 13
Ersquery Dakails : Mot Declosed Engury mads with sihar Marchery
IHD OF AEFJAT OK PRAHALH ELIMAR SIHGH
OisCiainin

Cormamar CER
Enmichesd through Encuiry

incoma Tas 1D Humbaer [PAK)
Pagapert Mumbar

‘woker 10

Drevar' s Liceram Flambar
Flabon Card Hambar

Ui vermal 1D Humber (B0

Labest 4 Telsphone detais reported.
Mobile phane

Foms Phene

Cefice phans

#Mot Clazaitied

Labeak 4 s rapertad

Latst Ermgloy mare Satml repartes
Talarmd
Salf Employed Professicnals

Satf Employesd
Oher

Latest 4 adsrvas reporied.

SarmanaT Adron
Fanidarce Address

Cdficn Addrean
Mot calegorzes

dhzkien: Azcount ot chaned
Inacitive Closed szcount

Cate Opaned: Dwis of firat S borsement

Date Closed: Date of sccaunt cloaare

Dain reported & Cariified: Host racant date reparted by reparting membar
Last Paymaent Dwta: Hoot recant detan wwam mad tha

et dote Bagmnng of tha paymant hiskory
£nd Date: End of the peyment histary
OO0 Pasyment is meds oncithe des deés

-0 Fay in By of days from the dus dats:
ST Paymaniz bairg made saddin 70 days

E84A: Special arcount craated dor repariing Standard Arcounia mevireg toserd

Zuh-Sisndard
S18: Puyreamits Saing made after My
OBt Tem hms Sute Sea for 11 }

LES ; Tha mzocuri whers lozs hes baen ideniified and remaine ercollacisble

NEX : Ciata ot reported by Inet Rution

Al e e Lo Tl advied i s C e e L N Eeee collared by Troweling

PR AL Sl Bk SLE PHTRE TR S o airdd
mansh ps af TU CIRML. TU CIN uess i bl o o

G, srariaed T CHIIL | sl oy & o sl o gl

e
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tiad by 18 sl ree ke | ke | s pry of
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P el e tp of Fis ador ruetl o6 woreas sl ik Resar. Sad shall enky b balile anad s oo e pors lls
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD

Identity Number: HFOPS9629H HFOPS9629H

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

f“._ - . .
% lrcome Tae Deparimant, Govemment of lndia

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ MNon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~ Downloads

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e ¥ou have successfully verifiad through maobile OTE Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
HFOPS9629H PO H BXOCKR SX00H

m
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Prakash Kumar Singh

Prakash Kumar Singh

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-219 GQ-AMRSNVJ-219
UAN No: 101989223515 101989223515
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 28-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101989223515
NAME PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH
FATHER'S NAME TUNTUN SINGH
Work History
# Member 1D Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit l
1 MHBANDD452390000284995 | AXIS BANK LIMITED 17-Aug-2023 23-Aug-2025 I

Generated on 28-17-2025 14,58:56

Report Runtime 2025-11-28 14:58:46
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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